

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 4 8 7 5 O F 2 0 0 5

KANNIYA PADAYACHI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

JAYARAMA PADAYACHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is no representation for the appellants.

The appellants are granted two weeks' time more to comply with the
office report, as last chance.

If not complied with, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns